33
浪涌吸收器
SURGE ABSORBER
关于本资料的处理请阅读【序言】。
Please see 【Introduction】 for the handling of the products listed in this document.
关于浪涌吸收器的使用注意事项请阅读P.20。
Please see page 20 for precautions when using the surge absorber.
DSAZR DSAZR

TÜV Report
 No. J9251508
AC125V
DSAZR1-301L    500V （400〜600）
≥100MΩ
DC100V
≤2pF 1,000A
8/20 μs
100A
300times
― ○ ― ―
DSAZR1-501M    600V （480〜720） DC250V ― ○ ― ―
DSAZR1-102M 1,100V （880〜1,320）
DC500V
― ― ― ―
DSAZR1-242M 2,400V （1,920〜2,880） AC1,000V-1min
AC1,200V-3s ○ ○ ―
DSAZR1-282M 2,800V （2,240〜3,360） AC1,250V-3s ― ○ ―
DSAZR1-302M 3,000V （2,400〜3,600） AC1,500V-1min ○ ○ ―
DSAZR1-362M 3,600V （2,880〜4,320） AC1,800V-3s ○ ○ ―
DSAZR1-402M 4,000V （3,200〜4,800） AC2,000V-1min ○ ○ ―
DSAZR1-452M 4,500V （3,600〜5,400） DC1,000V AC2,000V-1min ○ ○ ―
AC250V
DSAZR2-501M    800V （640〜960） DC250V ― ○ ― ―
DSAZR2-102M 1,400V （1,120〜1,680）
DC500V
― ― ― ―
DSAZR2-242M 2,400V （1,920〜2,880） AC1,000V-1min
AC1,200V-3s ○ ― ―
DSAZR2-302M 3,000V （2,400〜3,600） AC1,500V-1min ○ ○ ○
DSAZR2-362M 3,600V （2,880〜4,320） AC1,800V-3s ○ ○ ○
DSAZR2-402M 4,000V （3,200〜4,800） AC2,000V-1min ○ ○ ○
DSAZR2-452M 4,500V （3,600〜5,400） DC1,000V AC2,000V-1min ○ ○ ○